AGAB Pressautomation AB
Svanhalsgatan 17
S-256 57 HELSINGBORG
Sweden
E--mail: info@agab.se
Page 1 (1)
Lubrication system MLC/MLM
MLC and MLM are robust industrial lubricant systems with
controled tank system:
- Pump and nossles with overcapacity
- Stabel polyurtanrollers
- Tanksystem with control
MLC/MLMconsists of:
- Polyurtanrollers
- Spray and offcoating rollers with sealing brush
- 10-300 liters tank with gear-driven pump
- Lube cart, frame or destacker
- Control with monitoring
Product data sheet ver 2024-001MASTERLUBE
TYPE
ROLLER
WIDTH
(mm)
ROLLER Ø
(mm)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
MLF100 100 55 135 190 70
MLF200 200 55 235 190 70
MLF300 300 55 335 190 70
MLF400 400 55 435 190 70
MLF500 500 55 535 190 70
other dimensions on request
Roller diameter 100 – 150 mm
Roller width 100 – 2 000 mm
Tankage 10 – 300 litre